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6)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

28)Proposed self-catering Eco Pod:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

26) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

27) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed Consent use for tourist
accommodation.

21) Proposed Conference
Facility.
Proposed consent use
for tourist facilities

25)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

24)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed  consent use for tourist
accommodation.

30)Proposed self-catering Eco Pod:
Proposed  consent use for tourist
accommodation.

29) Proposed Sundowner Boma
and Fire Pit.
Proposed consent use
for tourist facilities

22) Existing manager's house:
Proposed  possible future self-
catering unit: Proposed consent
use for tourist accommodation.

23) Proposed parking area
does not require approval.

9) Proposed Open Air Amphitheatre /
 open air functions and festival area
Proposed consent use for functions
venue. Open air area = ±7200m²
Floor Space limited to 500m² ito
Zoning Scheme

17) Existing events Terrace
Proposed consent use as a
function venue to be used for
wedding ceremonies.

10) Proposed occasional camping
area for related events.
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation. Position of
footprint to be determined

3A) 6 Proposed camping site
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.

20) Existing work shop, guests dormitory,
communal lounge, dining hall, kitchen and
proposed micro distillery. Proposed consent
uses for tourist facilities and tourist
accommodation.

REMAINDER
FARM 826

FARM 824

31)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

7) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

3B) Proposed 2 Eco-Pods1 x footprint rezoning toResort Zone. Position offootprint te be determined

2) Proposed position
of primary house

32) Existing Entrance
Gate

11-16) Existing self catering units:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

3 B) 2 x Proposed self-catering Eco Pods:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.
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6)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

28)Proposed self-catering Eco Pod:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

26) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

27) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed Consent use for tourist
accommodation.

21) Proposed Conference
Facility.
Proposed consent use
for tourist facilities

25)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

24)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed  consent use for tourist
accommodation.

30)Proposed self-catering Eco Pod:
Proposed  consent use for tourist
accommodation.

29) Proposed Sundowner Boma
and Fire Pit.
Proposed consent use
for tourist facilities

22) Existing manager's house:
Proposed  possible future self-
catering unit: Proposed consent
use for tourist accommodation.

23) Proposed parking area
does not require approval.

9) Proposed Open Air Amphitheatre /
 open air functions and festival area
Proposed consent use for functions
venue. Open air area = ±7200m²
Floor Space limited to 500m² ito
Zoning Scheme

17) Existing events Terrace
Proposed consent use as a
function venue to be used for
wedding ceremonies.

10) Proposed occasional camping
area for related events.
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation. Position of
footprint to be determined

3A) 6 Proposed camping site
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.

20) Existing work shop, guests dormitory,
communal lounge, dining hall, kitchen and
proposed micro distillery. Proposed consent
uses for tourist facilities and tourist
accommodation.

31)Proposed self-catering Eco Cabin:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

7) 2x Proposed self-catering Eco Cabins:
Proposed proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

3B) Proposed 2 Eco-Pods1 x footprint rezoning toResort Zone. Position offootprint te be determined

2) Proposed position
of primary house

32) Existing Entrance
Gate

11-16) Existing self catering units:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

3 B) 2 x Proposed self-catering Eco Pods:
Proposed consent use for tourist
accommodation.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.

Existing Hiking Trails
Primary Right, environmental
facilities under the proposed
Open Space Zone 4 Zoning,
Private Nature Reserve.
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Existing Roads & Tracks
Existing Hiking Trails
Existing Farm Boundaries
Existing Buildings
Non-Perennial Rivers
Dams
Wetland Delineation as determined by Khulu Environmental Consultants
30m Building Line
32m Buffer From Drainage Lines
20m Buffer from Seepage Areas
Contour Lines

Boskloof se Nek Dam
Proposed Position: Main Dwelling
Proposed 6 Camping Sites (6 pax each)
Proposed 2 Strategically place Eco-Pods within the old apple orchid (2 pax
each)
Elandskloof Uitvlugt Dam
Header Dam
Proposed Position for an Eco-Cabin (4 pax)
Proposed Position for 2 Eco-Cabins (4pax each)
Existing Pump House
Proposed  Amphitheatre / Open Air Functions & Festival Area
Existing Occasional Camping area for related events (A1-44 tents / A2-106
tents)
Main dwelling to be changed to a self-catering unit (4-6 pax)
Existing Self-Catering Unit (4-5)
Existing Self-Catering Unit  (4-5)
Existing Self-Catering Unit  (4-5)
Existing Self-Catering Unit  (4-5)
Existing Self-Catering Unit  (6-7)
Existing events terrace
Existing Implements Shed
Existing Wood Shed
Workshop / communal Lounge area / Dining Hall / Kitchen & Dormitory (20 pax)/ Micro Distillery
Proposed Position for Conference Facility (20 pax)
Existing Farm Manager's House: When need arise, change to a Self-Catering unit
(6 pax)
Proposed Parking Area for big events
Proposed Position for an Eco-Cabin (4 pax)
Proposed Position for an Eco-Cabin (4 pax)
Proposed Position for 2 Eco-Cabins (4 pax each)
Proposed Position for 2 Eco-Cabins (4 pax each)
Proposed Position for 2 Eco-Pods (2 pax each)
Proposed Sundowner Boma with sunken Fire Pit
Proposed position for an Eco-Pod (2 Pax)
Proposed Position for an Eco-Cabin (4 Pax)
Access Gate

1.
2.
3A.
3B.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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